
GSPublisherVersion 1627.40.90.100

Checked Approved Scale

Drawing Title

Drawing status

Designed Drawn Date

MB

-

Client

USE OF THIS DRAWING: 
THE DESIGN AND DETAILS SHOWN ON 
THIS DRAWING ARE APPLICABLE TO 
THIS PROJECT ONLY AND MAY  NOT BE 
REPRODUCED IN WHOLE OR IN PART 
OR BE  USED FOR ANY OTHER 
PROJECT OR PURPOSE  WITHOUT THE 
WRITTEN PERMISSION OF  ICR DESIGN  
WITH WHOM COPYRIGHT RESIDES.

Rev. Date Revision Description

Accreditation  Number: 
6301 (Unrestricted)

Rev. Date Revision Description

M
em

be
r o

f

GENERAL NOTES
1. REFER TO DRAWING A01 FOR GENERAL NOTES.

STORMWATER PLAN 1:200, 1:20 @ 
A1

PO Box 420, Castle Hill NSW 2154
P: 02 8850 3502 F: 02 8850 3512 E: designs@icrdesign.com.au

Project

Job Number RevisionDrawing Number

C
23068 BA.11

Nov. 2023

-

RG

DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION

1       08.12.2023        PRELIMINARY
Lot: 
DP: 1

ALTERATIONS & ADDITIONS
199 MILLER ROAD  
VILLAWOOD NSW 2163

2       08.03.2024        PRELIMINARY

A       01.05.2024        DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION ISSUE

GREAT WESTERN INVESTMENTS PTY LTD.

B       21.11.2024        REVISED DEVELOPMENT APPLICATION ISSUE

SEDIMENT FENCE 
REFER DETAIL

T
T

T

T

21.66 21.79

21.66
21.72

21.69
21.77

21.78

21.72

21.73
21.67

21.66
21.74

21.73

21.62

21.68

21.58
21.33

21.23

21.22

21.21

21.39 21.29
21.48

21.69

21.64
21.19

21.11

21.55

21.26

21.46

20.30

21.31

21.40

21.25

21.26

21.59
21.70

21.72

GROUND
FL 21.71

21.7821.77

21.91
21.91

21.68

21.58

21.79

22.06

22.05

21.97

22.24

22.25

22.15

22.12

TW 22.95

TW 22.95
22.10

22.12

22.83

GROUND FL 22.95
22.82

22.83

TW 22.95

22.08TW 22.95

22.07

22.12

21.89

21.71

21.71

21.61

22.00

21.6421.74
21.83

21.88

21.86

21.89

G 28.27

R 29.65

R 27.57
R 27.60

G 26.00

G 26.03

21.93

21.91

22.00

22.0222.42 22.35 22.33

22.05

22.14

22.1022.12
22.16

22.20

22.24
22.2722.2922.33

TW 22.95

22.87TW 23.53

TW 23.53

22.89

22.43

TW 23.53

TW 23.53

22.42

22.90

TW 22.95

TW 22.95
22.44

TW 22.9322.45

22.49

TW 22.94

TW 22.9422.55

22.52

TW 22.93

TW 22.9422.54
22.57

22.54

22.59

22.60

22.58

22.41

22.43

22.43

22.66

22.65

22.42

22.28

22.33

22.17

R 27.60

R 27.59

R 27.57
R 25.02

21.74

21.72

GROUND FL 21.75

(ENTRY PASSAGE)

21.83

21.81
21.96

21.99
22.11

21.32

21.09

21.05
20.95

20.93
20.45

21.29
21.30

20.68

20.88
21.38

21.38

20.95

21.10
21.35

21.34
21.36

21.43
21.52

21.51

21.55

21.64
21.67

21.7321.73

21.69

21.75

21.58

21.41

21.28
21.31

21.51

21.53

21.48
21.45

21.65

21.68

21.61
21.64

21.82

21.85

21.74
21.70

21.84

21.76 21.80
21.88

21.94

21.98

22.09

22.11

21.99

21.85
21.89

22.04

22.08

22.14

22.05
22.01

22.15

22.23

22.28

22.34

22.3322.31

22.33
22.22

22.25

22.41

22.46

22.28
22.31

22.40

22.43

22.49
22.45

22.59 22.66

22.67

22.71

22.85
22.71

22.67
22.81

23.01

22.86
22.91

23.05

22.99
23.06

23.08

22.80

22.14

22.00

21.52

21.39

21.35

21.3021.37

21.55
21.36

21.44

21.60

R 26.23

R 27.56
R 27.59

R 25.0321.90

21.9621.97
21.97

21.97

21.80

21.81

21.94
21.89

21.87

21.83

21.71

21.55 21.49

21.63

21.42
21.37

21.34

21.58
21.58

21.53

21.65

21.63 21.60

21.62
21.57

21.72

21.66

21.71

GROUND
FL 21.78

GROUND
FL 21.68

21.69

R 29.65

R 30.67

G 26.72

G 26.74

G 28.11
G 28.08

21.40

21.33

21.27

21.31

21.32 21.31

21.27

21.27

21.29

21.28

21.31

PP

PP

PP

TPIT
BENCHMARK 
NAIL IN KERB 

RL 21.41m (AHD)

UPRIG
HT

KERB

CO
NCRETE

M
I L
L E
R

R
O
A
D CONCRETE

CONCRETE

CO
NCRETE

DRIVEW
AY GATE

HIG
H

STEEL           PICKET

FENCE

TPIT
TPIT

TPIT

CONC

HIGH                            STEEL                                                  PICKET                                  FENCE

HIG
H                            STEEL                            PICKET                           FENCE

HIG
H                            STEEL                            PIC

KET                           FENC
E

GATE

DRIVEWAY

METAL                                    PANEL                                                         FENCE

CONC  BLOCK  WALL

CO
NC  BLO

CK  W
ALL

STW GRATE 
SL 21.64 
IL 21.18 
150Ø

CONCRETE

WIRE                                                             MESH                                    FENCE

METAL
SHED

METAL
SHED

ST
W

 G
RA

TE
 

SL
 2

1.
47

 
IL

 2
0.

52
 

22
5Ø

IL
 2

0.
65

 
22

5Ø

M
E

SH
 F

E
N

C
E

C
O

N
C

RE
TE

METAL
SHED

BRICK & METAL CLAD WAREHOUSE 
METAL ROOF

LP

G
A

SM

ST
W

 G
RA

TE
 

SL
 2

1.
61

 
IL

 2
1.

46
IL

 2
1.

47

22.43

11 
DP 633263 

5436m² 
(BY DP 633263)

22

22

22

22

22

23

23

1 
DP 233196

12 
DP 633263

71
 

D
P 

25
40

2

36 
DP 25402

16
0°

 2
0'

 0
5"

 ~
 7

9.
17

 
 

73°  15'  25" 
40.105

35.865
251°  20'  25" 

188° 43' 45" 
10.865

219° 23' 45" 

9.3

38.25
253°  15'  25" 

104.25
7°  13'  35" 

C
O

N
C

RE
TE

KI
O

SK

W
IR

E
 F

EN
C

E

DP DPDP

DP

DP

DP

EXISTING DISCHARGE TO 
STORMWATER CHANNEL 

EX
IS

TIN
G

 
G

RA
TE

D
 D

RA
IN

 

EXISTING 
PIT 

600X600 
SIP

EXISTING 
PIT 

JUNCTION PIT

EXISTING PIT 

FI
RS

T 
FL

US
H

 S
YS

TE
M

/
SE

PA
RA

TO
R 

- S
PI

LL
C

EP
TO

R 
 

( 2
50

0L
 x

 1
10

0W
 x

 1
10

0H
 )

FA
LL

FA
LLFA

LL FA
LL

FA
LL

FA
LL

FALL

FALL

FALL

01

02

03

04

05

06

07

08

09

10

161514131211DIS

SHARED

2

LEGEND

EXISTING

NEW

STORMWATER DRAINAGE

THE STORMWATER DRAINAGE DESIGN HAS BEEN CARRIED OUT IN ACCORDANCE WITH AS/NZS 3500.3 - 1990 "STORMWATER 
DRAINAGE" & AS/NZS 3500.3.2-1998 "STORMWATER DRAINAGE - ACCEPTABLE SOLUTIONS".

ANY VARIATIONS TO THE NOMINATED LEVELS SHALL BE REFERRED TO ENGINEER IMMEDIATELY.

ANY VARIATIONS TO SPECIFIED PRODUCTS OR DETAILS SHALL BE REFERRED TO THE ENGINEER FOR APPROVAL.

DOWN PIPES SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF DN100 SW GRADE UPVC OR 100X100 COLORBOND/ZINCALUME STEEL, UNO.

BOX COLORBOND OR ZINCALUME STEEL. GUTTERS SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 450 WIDE X 150 DEEP.

EAVES GUTTERS SHALL BE A MINIMUM OF 125 WIDE X 100 DEEP (OR OF EQUIVALENT AREA) COLORBOND OR ZINCALUME STEEL.

SUBSOIL DRAINAGE SHALL BE PROVIDED TO ALL RETAINING WALLS & EMBANKMENTS, WITH THE LINES FEEDING INTO THE 
STORMWATER DRAINAGE SYSTEM.

GENERAL NOTES

THESE DRAWINGS SHALL BE READ IN CONJUNCTION WITH OTHER CONSULTANTS' DRAWINGS AND SPECIFICATIONS AND WITH 
OTHER SUCH WRITTEN INSTRUCTIONS AS MAY BE ISSUED DURING THE COURSE OF THE CONTRACT.  ANY DISCREPANCY SHALL BE 
REFERRED TO THE ENGINEER BEFORE PROCEEDING WITH THE WORK.

ALL DIMENSIONS ARE IN MILLIMETRES & ALL LEVELS ARE IN METRES, UNO (UNLESS NOTED OTHERWISE). 

NO DIMENSION SHALL BE OBTAINED BY SCALING THE DRAWINGS.

ALL LEVELS AND SETTING OUT DIMENSIONS SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS SHALL BE CHECKED ON SITE PRIOR TO THE 
COMMENCEMENT OF THE WORK.

DURING EXCAVATION WORK THE STRUCTURE SHALL BE MAINTAINED IN A STABLE AND NO PART SHALL BE OVERSTRESSED.

ALL WORK IS TO BE UNDERTAKEN IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE DETAILS SHOWN ON THE DRAWINGS & THE SPECIFICATION.

EXISTING SERVICES WHERE SHOWN HAVE BEEN PLOTTED FROM SUPPLIED DATA AND SUCH THEIR ACCURACY CAN NOT BE 
GUARANTEED. IT IS THE RESPONSIBILITY OF THE CONTRACTOR TO ESTABLISH THE LEVEL OF ALL EXISTING SERVICES PRIOR TO THE 
COMMENCEMENT OF WORK.

ALL SERVICE TRENCHES UNDER VEHICULAR PAVEMENTS SHALL BE BACK FILLED IN ACCORDANCE WITH THE REQUIREMENTS OF THE 
LOCAL COUNCIL.

ALL TRENCH BACK FILL MATERIAL SHALL BE COMPACTED TO THE SAME DENSITY AS THE ADJACENT MATERIAL.

ON COMPLETION OF STORMWATER INSTALLATION, ALL DISTURBED AREAS MUST BE RESTORED TO ORIGINAL CONDITION, 
INCLUDING KERBS, FOOTPATHS, CONCRETE AREAS, GRAVEL AND GRASSED AREAS AND ROAD PAVEMENTS, UNLESS DIRECTED 
OTHERWISE.

CONTRACTOR TO OBTAIN ALL AUTHORITY APPROVALS UNLESS DIRECTED OTHERWISE.
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